
EDUCARE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Affiliated to CBSE (10+2) 

Affiliation No:- 2430276 

Ratanpur, Singur, Hooghly- 712409 

Holiday List (Session 2025-26) 
 03.04.2025 (Thursday): School Re-open 

 14.04.2025 (Monday): B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday 

 15.04.2025 (Tuesday): Bengali New Year 

 18.04.2025 (Friday): Good Friday 

 01.05.2025 (Thursday): May Day 

 09.05.2025 (Friday): Rabindra Jayanti 

 12.05.2025 (Monday): Buddha Purnima 

 16.05.2025 (Friday) to 01.06.2025 (Sunday): Summer 

Vacation 

 02.06.2025 (Monday): School Re-open 

 06.06.2025 (Friday): Eid-Ul-Adha 

 27.06.2025 (Friday): Ratha Yatra 

 06.07.2025 (Sunday): Muharram 

 09.08.2025 (Saturday): Rakhi Purnima 

 15.08.2025 (Friday): Independence Day 

 16.08.2025 (Saturday): Janmastami 

 05.09.2025 (Friday): Fateha D-Daham & Dr. 

Sarvapally Radhakrishnan Birthday 

 17.09.2025 (Wednesday): Viswakarma Puja 

 21.09.2025 (Sunday): Mahalaya 

 25.09.2025 (Thursday) to 08.10.2025 (Wednesday): 

Puja Vacation 

 09.10.2025 (Thursday): School Re-open 

 18.10.2025 (Saturday) to 20.10.2025 (Monday): Kali 

Puja Vacation 

 23.10.2025 (Thursday): Bhai Dooj 

 27.10.2025 (Monday): Chhat Puja 

 30.10.2025 (Thursday): Jagadhatri Puja 

 05.11.2025 (Wednesday): Guru Nanak Jayanti 

 25.12.2025 (Thursday) to 04.01.2026 (Sunday): 

Christmas Day & Winter Vacation 

 05.01.2026 (Monday): School Re-open 

 12.01.2026 (Monday): National Youth Day 

 14.01.2026 (Wednesday): Makar Sankranti 

 23.01.2026 (Friday): Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose’s 

Birthday & Saraswati Puja 

 26.01.2026 (Monday): Republic Day Celebration 

 15.02.2026 (Sunday): Maha Shivaratri 

 04.03.2026 (Wednesday): Holi & Dol Yatra 

 21.03.2026 (Saturday): Ramzan Id 

 26.03.2026 (Thursday): Rama Navami 

** Please note that the Examination dates and Vacations 

are tentative to change as per circumstances. ** 

 28.08.2025 (Thursday) to 20.09.2025 (Saturday): 

Semester I 

 12.02.2026 (Thursday) to 14.03.2026 (Saturday): 

Semester II 

** School Re-opens on 06/04/2026 (Monday) for next 

Academic Session ** 


